
Name Company Name Email Address
Alea LaRocque WH Smith North America alea.larocque@whsmith.com

Allison Carr HMS Host allison.carr@hmshost.com

Amanda Souza Doog / Tropicool amanda.souza@doog.com.br

Amy Loll High Flying Foods aloll@highflyingfoods.com

Asi Panoutsopoulou Designs by Asi designsbyasi18@gmail.com

Atul Deshmukh Sunlight Engineers contact@sunlightengrs.com

Celeste Talley Simply Celeste’s celeste@simplycelestes.com

Charles Duff JCDecaux North America charles.duff@jcdecaux.com

Christine Budnik Jeremiah's Italian Ice jii2005@jeremiahsice.com

Cristina Pulley Master ConcessionAir, LLC cpulley@mca-airports.com

Daniel Solomon Minute Suites dan@minutesuites.com

Ellen Mair Skanska USA Building Inc. ellen.mair@skanska.com

Emily Kessinger Weitz emily.kessinger@weitz.com

Faddy Zumot Family of Nuts info@familyofnuts.com

Francisco Perez Pacos Tacos & Sip chefjavi@thebreadandhoneyhouse.com

Geena Martin Gameway gmartin@gameway.gg

George Preston Birchby Passport Destilados george@passportmx.com

Gonzalo de la Melena EDM Ventures gdelamelena@edmventures.com
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Holly Bridge Happy Tails Barkery htbarkery@gmail.com

Jacob Koty Enterprise Security Inc jacob.koty@entersecurity.com

Jacqueline Torres Virescent Essentials LLC virescent.es@gmail.com

Jaime Castro Henderson Engineers jaime.castro@hendersonengineers.com

Jenn Botero Olivespa sales@olivespa.com

Julie Seglem Areas USA julie.seglem@areas.com

Kyle Fukuhara Concourse Concessions LLC kyle@paracomusa.com

Lacey Buffard NA lhedegard@gmail.com

Levon Arabian LVIP Hospitality, LLC larabian@viphospitalityservices.com

Mario Trevino MDT Strategic Ventures, Inc. mario@isdiversity.com

Melissa Trujillo Cambios y Servicios melissabtrujillo@yahoo.com

Michael Webb Provenzano Resources, Inc. - PRI Specialty Retail michael@priretail.com

Mike Banks Samurai Comics mike@samuraicomics.com

Morgan Koehler Easirent morgan.koehler@easirent.com

Raul Harris Jeremiah Italian ice rharris@jeremiahsice.com

Ricardo De Leon Cambios Y Servicios Inc. ricardodeleon82@hotmail.com

Robert Van Snik Archline Studio, Inc. robert.vansnik@archlinepartners.com

Star Somilleda WHSmith North America star.somilleda@whsmith.com
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Stephen Douglas HMSHost stephen.douglas@hmshost.com

Steve Robbins Phoenix Beer Company steve@phxbeerco.com

Timothy Koehler Easirent tim.koehler@easirent.com

Tom Keon Areas USA tom.keon@areas.com

Tonja Pastorelle Pastorelle Marketing Group tonja@pastorellemarketing.com

Vahid Parichehreh Vahid LLC parichehreh@gmail.com

Yesenia Gonzalez American Cancer Society yesenia.gonzalez@cancer.org


